

Pulu Amsic Lot-Owners Association, Inc. (PALA) Pulu Amsic Clubhouse, 2nd Floor Conference Room Pulu Amsic Subdivision, Angeles City, Pampanga 2009 Email Address: pulu amsic.lotowners@yahoo.com Cell Phone: 09179238604

Date: _____

BUILDERS CONSTRUCTION BOND

Received from Builder (Name): _____

Representing a **BUILDERS CONSTRUCTION BOND** for an Approved house and lot located at:

Block: _____, Lot: _____, Street: _____

All work done in Pulu Amsic must be done in compliance with applicable Philippine building codes and city codes and meets all of Pulu Amsic Lot-Owners Association, Inc. PALA, **PALA CONSTRUCTION RULES** and **PALA REGULATIONS**. **BY-LAWS** and **DEED OF RESTRICTIONS**.

Refundable portion of the Contractor's Bond Construction Bond minus any violation fines not already collected will be refunded within 30 days from the date of the **BUILDING COMPLETED FORM** without interest from **PALA**.

BALINESEAN ESTATE

(BUILDER or CONTRACTORS)

Signature over Printed Name

(CONSTRUCTION COMMITTEE CHAIRMAN)

Signature over Printed Name

(PALA OFFICE STAFF)

Signature over Printed Name

Date Completion: _____